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Rank Competitor(s)

Kelly Dunwoody
Liz Christensen
Kimberly Anthony
Helen Atkinson
Kellie Burdon
Alyssa Vets
Kaitlyn Hall

WD  Emily Rowcliffe
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Club

South Windsor Skating Club
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
South Windsor Skating Club
Hamilton SC

Newmarket FSC
Hillsburgh-Erin SC

Milton SC

Owen Sound SC

Breanne Frankish

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

16-Feb-2019

Super Series - Flower City Invitational Brampton

Cassie Campbell Community Centre
February 15to 17,2019

Gold Women (Adult Interpretive)

Section

ON
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ON
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ON
ON

9:55:21PM

Category Result Summary

4151
37.22
35.01
34.16
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28.75
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Points

4151
37.22
35.01
34.16
32.18
30.07
28.75
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